TECHPRO
Measuring Conductivity, TDS, pH and Temperature
FEATURES:
• Waterproof & Buoyant
• Keypad Calibration
• 0 - 20,000 µS / ppm
• 0 - 14 pH
•  Long Life Internal

(Order #SC-XX)
Note:  Both MC instrument certificates
and/or SC solution certificates must be
specified when placing instrument/solution
orders.
order #  -   Values:
(Specify Quarts or Gallons)
442-15  (15 ppm/24 µS)
442-30  (30 ppm/47 µS)
442-150  (150 ppm/229 µS)
442-300  (300 ppm/445 µS)
442-1000  (1000 ppm/1417 µS)
442-1500  (1500 ppm/2060 µS)
442-3000  (3000 ppm/3900 µS)*
442-15,000  (15,000 ppm/16,630 µS)
KCL-18  (18 µS/11 ppm)
KCL-70  (70 µS/45 ppm)
KCL-180  (180 µS/116 ppm)
KCL-700  (700 µS/478 ppm)
KCL-1800  (1800 µS/1294 ppm)
KCL-7000  (7000 µS/5687 ppm)*
KCL-18,000  (18.00 mS/16,462 ppm)
NACL-14.0 (14.0 mS/7864.7 ppm)
* Recommended value
pH  Buffers: